Champagne

Magnum

P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier Reims

Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve

Charles Heidsieck Rosé Reserve

La Vallee de [a Marne

Dom Perignon Vintage 2013
Bollinger Special Cuvée
Bollinger james Bond 007 2002-2011
Bollinger ra Grande Année :o12zo14
Bollinger R.D. 2008
Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserva
Perrier Jouét Belle-Epoque
Gonet-Medev 1 Cru

Gone t-Medev Gran Cru Cuvée Theophile 2009
Gonet-Medev & Alouette Mesinil 2007

Giraud Esprit Brut Nature
G.Laval Brut Cumiere Nature
Collard-Picard Perpetuelle 12 années

Collard-Picard Dom Picard Gran Cru

L'Heritage Millesime 2016

Pinot Nero Chard.
P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier
P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier

Pinot Nero Chard.

Pinot Nero Chard.
P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier
P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier

Blan de Noirs
P.Nero Chard.
Blanc de Blancs
P.Nero CAd¥gro Chard.
P.Nero Chard.P..Meunier
P.Nero Chard. P. Meunier
Blanc de Blancs

P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier

P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier Reims

Eparnay
Ay
Ay
Ay
Ay
Ay

Eparnay
Ay
Ay
Ay
Ay

Cumieéres

Epernay

Epernay

Crouttes sur
Marne

160
180

300
100
310
200
300
85
230
110
200
210
80
150
90
110

/0



La Montagne de Reims

Krug Grand Cuvée 171 “™ Edition
Roederer Collection 244
Roederer Cristat—=o0t2—201
D.réclapart L' Aphrodisiaque 1° Cru
J.Prévost Les Béguines

tg [y -Ouriet Brut Tradition Gran Cru
Egly-Ouriet Les Vignes de Vrigny

Egly-Ouriet Les Prémices

Jacquesson Cuvee 745-746
Jacquesson Cuvee 74z sboccatura

tardiva

Taittinger Prelude

Bruno Paillard Extra Brut
Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve
Charles Heidsieck Rosé
Charles Heidsieck

Charles Heidsieck Vintage 2012 2013
Charles Heidsieck 200 Vears of Liberty

Brut Reserve

Cﬁar[es .7‘[ e ld:? iec é Blanc des Millenaires 2007

J.Pervard & Fils Cuvée Prestige 2012

P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier
P.Nero Chard.P.Meunier

P Nero-Chard

P.Nero Chard
P.Meunier
P.Nero Chard.
P.Meunier

P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier
P.Nero Chard.P.Meunier

P.Nero Chard.P.Meunier

P.Nero Chard.
P.nervo Chard. P.Meunier
P.Nero Chard.P.Meunier
P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier

Blanc de Blancs

P.Nero Chard.

P.Nero Chard. P.Meunier

Blanc de Blancs

P.Nero Chard.

Cote de Blancs

Selosse Initial

‘Ulysse Collin
Guiborat Prisme 18
Guiborat Tethis 20

Agrapart Terroirs

Blanc de Blancs

Blanc de Noirs
Blanc de Blancs
Blanc de Blancs

Blanc de Blancs

Reims
Reims
Retins
Trépail
Gueux
Ambonnay

Ambonnay

Ambonnay
Dizy
Dizy

Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims

Reims

Reims

Ambonnay

Avize

Congy
Cramant
Cramant

Avize

260
110

300
260
180
140
110

120

200

100
100
80
90
100
110

120

400

90

350
180
110
90
130



Agrapart 7 Cru Blanc de Blancs

Girard Bonnet A Mi - Chemmin Blanc de Blancs
Frank Bonville Oger 2016 Gran Cru Blanc de Blancs
JFrank Bonville Mesnil 2016 Gran Cru Blanc de Blancs

Spumanti

Avize
Oger
Avize

Avize

Ca del Bosco AnnaMaria Clementi Dosaggio Zero 2008

Ca del Bosco Vintage Collection Millesimato 2013

Barone Pizzini Bagnadore Riserva 2016
Barone Pizzini Antmante Dosaggio Zero
Barone Pizzini Rosé Millesimato

Barone Pizzini Saten

Berlucchi Palazzo Lana Extreme 2010
Berlucchi Franco Ziliani Nature 2008
Camilucci Anthologie Blanc Extra Brut 2020
Camilucci Ammonites Rose

Faccoli Extra Brut 2021

Faccoli Rosé 2021

Faccoli Dosaggio Zero 2019

Mosnel 2010 Riedizione 2020

Nicola Gatta Quattrocento Extra Brut
Nicola Gatta Blanc de Blancs

Nicola Gatta Blanc de Noirs

Mattia Vezzola Rosé

Ottella Blanc de Blancs (Metodo Ancestrale)
Ottella Roses Roses (Metodo Ancestrale)

Cuveé dei Frati Dosaggio Zero

100
110
140

140

160
80
90
40
48
48
80

160

45
40
40
45
55
88
45
55
55
40
30
30
38



Monsupello Pinot nero dosaggio zero 38

Ferrari Perle 2018 2019 45
Ferrari Perle Bianco 2018 70
Ferrari Perle Rosé 2018 75
Ferrari Perle Zevo Cuvee 17 95
Ferrari Riserva Lunelli 2009 2015 2016 100
Bruno Lunelli 2006 700
Haderburg Pas Dosé 2020 50
Revi Rosé Brut Millesimato 2018 40
Hofstdtter Michei Extra Brut 40
Avezza Extra Brut 2020 38
D’ Arapri Pas Dosé 38
D’ Arapri XXI Secolo Gran Cuvée 50
Marzani Cuvee 35

Bullicine Frizzante Metodo Ancestrale Tenuta Fornace Tripe A 24

Yaldobbiadene Superiore Extra Dry Drusian 20
Victorija Ribolla di Slavcek 2018 Triple A (Slovenia) 40
Victorija Refosco di Slavcek 2018 Triple A (Slovenia) 40
Movia Puro Bianco 2020 Triple A (Slovenia) 48
La Dilettante chenin Blanc D.Breton (Francia) 44

Hungry Heart Masia Can Raimundet (Spagna) Triple A 30



Giulio Ferrari

Giulio Ferrari 2007 Ferrari 200
Giulio Ferrari 2008 Ferrari 200
Giulio Ferrari 2009 Ferrari 200
Giulio Ferrari 2010 Ferrari 200
Giulio Ferrari 2015 Ferrari 200

/s /s /s /s’
Vini Bianchi
Francia
25 Chablis Bel Air et Clardy Triple A 2022 De Moor 70

2023

38 Chablis Clardy & Rosette Triple A 2019 De Moor 70
41 Chablis L' Humeur du Temps rripe a2 2022  De Moor 70

30 Chablis Masqué Triple A 2021 Pe Moor 60
2022

13 Bourgogne Aligoté Triple A 2023 Pierre Morey 4o

45 Bourgogne Aligote Triple A 2020 De Moor 60

29 Bourgogne Chitry Triple A 2022  De Moor 55

27 Chablis Premier Cru Les Lys 2005 Daniel-Etienne -5
Defaix

28 Chablis Premier Cru Cote de Lechet 2005 D“”li)eiffltie””e 75
erailx

32 Chablis Premier Cru Vaillon 2005 Dangiff’{ienne 75
erailx

31 Chablis Premier Cru Séchet 2014 Vincent 200

Dauvissat
5 Sur le Four 2022 Aubraine 40
44Chassagne-Montrachet 1 Cru 2021 Bachey- 170

Legros



20 Saveurs Alsace Triple A 2024

Slovenia
Gredic Triple A 2023
Sauvignon Vert Vinia Triple A 2024
Chardonnay Triple A 2023
Germania

Riesling Kabinett C. AL Triple A 2023
Riesling Escheburg Triple A 2023

Riesling Enkirvcher Ellerburg triple A 2018

Riesling Dr. Fischer 2023
Lombardia
Lugana Orestilla 2020
Lugana Montunal 2024
Lugana Le Creete 2024
Lugana Pievecroce 2024
Brolettino 2024

Lugana I Frati 2024

Riesling 2024
Veneto

Castelcerino Soave Triple A 2024

Calvarino Soave 2022

Binner

Movia
Movia
Movia

Immich-
Batterieberyg

Immich-
Batterieberg

Immich-
Batterieberg

Hofstdtter

Montonale
Montonale
Ottella
Costaripa
Ca dei Frati
Ca dei Frati
Monsupello

Filippi

Pieropan

28

28
28

40

30

75

24

45
25
28
25
25
22

20

30
35



Friuli Venezia Giulia

Chardonnay S.Elena 2024  Petrussa 35
Pinot Bianco 2024  Petrussa 28
Sam/ignon 2024 Petrussa 26
Bianco Triple A 2018 ‘Frus 35
Slatnik Triple A 2023 Radikon 40
Piemonte
Derthona (Timorasso) 2024 Vigneti Massa 38
Liguria

Berette 2.0 (Vermentino)Triple A 2023 La Ricolla 35
U Giancu (Albarola) Triple A 2024 Possa 32
Monte dei Frati (Vermentino) Triple A 2024 La Felce 25

Emilia Romagna
Il nemico del Re Triple A 2023 Perseveranza 22
Ortrugo Terrafiaba (frizzante) 2023 La Tosa 20
Trentino Alto Adige
Chardonnay vigna Hausmannfiof 2023  Haderburg 30
Gewlirztraminer 2023  Haderburg 30
Gewtirtraminer Joseph 2023  Hofstitter 24
Kreuth Chardonnay 2023 Terlano 37
Yorberg Pinot Bianco ZOiOO 222021 Terlano 46
Wink( Sauvignon 2019 2023 Toy[ano 37

2024
Chardonnay 2024 Terlano 25



Pinot Bianco 2023 Terlano 25

Umbria
Cervaro della Sala 2021 Castello della Sala 85
Abruzzo
Trebbiano d’ Abruzzo Marina Cvetic 2019  Masciarelli 45
Pecorino Triple A 2022 Pepe 8o
Trebbiano d’ Abruzzo Triple A 202! Pepe 70
Campania
Giallo &’ Arles Greco di Tufo 2020 Quintodecimo 48
Aorivola (Falanghina) Triple A 2022 I Cacciagalli 22
Argentina

Mainque Chardonnay Triple A 2021 Bodega Chacra 8o

Libano
Gaston Hochar WhiteTriple A 2016 Chateau Musar 50

YVini Rosé

Rosamara Costaripa 28
Brio &’ Amouyr (Frizzante) T1 riple A 2023 Possa 32



Vini Rossi

Francia

1 Mas de Daumas Gassac

2 Le Puy Emilien Triple A 2022
6 D. Gérard Seguin 1 Cru Craipillot 2017
7 D.Gérard Seguin 1 Cru Lavaux-St.Jacques 2017
8 D. Gérard Seguin Vieilles Vignes 2016
o D.Gérard Seguin Fixin La Place 2017
10 Dominique Gruhier Epineuil 2022
11 René Bouvier Gevrey-Chambertin Les Jeunes Rois 2020
s0 P.Morey Meursault les Durots Triple A 2017
16 P.Movrey Cote d’or Pinot Noire Triple A 2023
14 D.Bruno Clavelier Vosne-Romanée Les Hautes Maiziéres 2019
46 D.Bruno Clair Chambolle -Musigny Les Veéroilles 2021
21 Georges Ligner & Fils Gevrey -Chambertin 2020
22 Georges Ligner & Fils Chambolle-Musigny 2021
23Georges Ligner & Fils Morey-Saint-Denis 2020
24 Cuvée Spéciale Diane de Dulphey 2021
18 Chateau le Boscq Saint-est 2020
Slovenia
Merlot Triple A i?; Movia
2018

Cabernet Sauvignon Triple A 2019 Movia

2020

50

50

2008 2014 90

70
100
120
90
60
50
120
80
55
170
140
120
140
110
40
70



Austria

Puszta Libre Triple A

Libano

Chateau Musar Red  Triple A

2024 Preisinger 28

2016 80

Argentina

Barda Pinot Nero Triple A

Clos de Los Siete  Triple A
Piemonte
Barolo Riserva Runcot 2016
Barolo Vigna Rionda 2015
Barolo Ginestra 2019
2020
Barolo Le Vigne 2019
Barolo 2011
Barolo 2015
Barolo Ginestra Casa Mate 2018
Barolo 2014
2015
Barolo Castiglione 2017
Barolo 2017
Barolo 2017
Barbaresco I[ Bricco 2019
Barbaresco 2019
Barbaresco 2021

2021 ‘Bodega Chacra 50

2020 Michelle Rolland 35

Flio Grasso 200
Massolino 150
Conterno ‘Fantino 130
Sandrone 120
Flio Altare 110
Flio Altare 100
Flio Grasso 100
Pio Cesare 90
Vietti 70
Castello di Verduno 70
Virna 65
Pio Cesare 150
Pio Cesare 90
Bruno Rocca 70



Barbaresco Ovello 2020 Cantina del Pino 85

Barbaresco jggi Cantina del Pino 60
Barbaresco Riserva Don Fiorino 2016 Prodittori del Bavbaresco 110
2017-
Barbaresco Muncag ota 2019 Produttori del Barbaresco 60
B&l?"ﬁ aresco As l[l jg;g Produttori del Barbaresco 60
Barbaresco Ovello jg;i Produttori del Barbaresco 60
Barbaresco Rab aja 53;90 Produttori del Barbaresco 60
Barbaresco 2019
2020  Produttori del Barbaresco 45
2021
Barbaresco 2019 Castello di Neive 50
Barbaresco Gallina 2019 Castello di Neive 65
Barbaresco 2020 ‘Ugo Lequio 45
Barbaresco Vanotu 2019 Pelissero 100
2020
Barbaresco Nubiola 2019 Pelissero 50
2020
Langhe Long Now 2020 Pelissero 40
Nebbiolo Valmaggiore 2022 Sandrone 40
Langhe Nebbiolo 2023 La Spinetta 34
Langhe Nebbiolo Perbacco 2021 Vietti 34
Langhe Nebbiolo 2022 Oddero 34
Langhe Nebbiolo Triple A 2022 Roccalini 35
2023
.ﬁ&lngﬁe NeﬁﬁiO[O j\/lartinenga 2023  Tenute Marchesi di Gresi 32
Langhe Nebbiolo Ginestrino 2023 Conterno Fantino 32
Langhe Nebbiolo 2022 Pio Cesare 32

Langhe Nebbiolo Capisme-e 2023 Domenico Clerico 30



Langhe Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo
Pelaverga Verduno

Bricco dell*Uccellone
Barbera d’Asti Montebruna
Barbera d"Asti

Barbera d’Asti Ca di Pian

Barbeva d’Asti Le Rocchette
Barbera d’Asti La Villa
Barbera Nizza Riserva
Barbera Nizza Pontiselli
Barberva Nizza sric del Marchese
Barbera Nizza

Barbera d’Alba Vigna Scarrone
Barbera d’Alba Tre Vie
Barbera d’ Alba Tulin
Barbera 4’ Alba Piani
Barbera d’ Alba

Barbera d’ Alba Vigna Martina
Barbera d’ Alba Vignota

Barbera d’Alba Tre Vigne
Barbera 4’ Alba

Barbeva &’ Alba sup. Vigna Gattina
Barbera d’ Alba

Barbeva d’Alba

2023
2023
2023
2024
2022
2020
2021
2023
2022
2020
2023
2020
2018
2018
2018
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022

2022

2022
2023

2022
2023
2020
2022

2022

Cantina del Pino
Ugo Lequio
Virna

Produttori del Barbaresco
Castello di Verduno

Braida

Braida

Cantina del Pino
La Spinetta
Tenuta Olim Bauda
Tenuta Olim Bauda
Tenuta Olim Bauda
Luigi Coppo
Luigi Coppo
Avezza

Vietti

Vietti

Pelissero
Pelissero
Sandrone Luciano
Flio Grasso
Conterno Fantino
Domenico Clerico
Elio Altare

Ugo Lequio

Ugo Lequio

Pio Cesare

28
28
28
25
25
/5
25
28
28
26
20
45
80
80
32
55
30
40
22
30
38
28
26
25
35
25
24



Dolcetto &’ Alba 2023

Dolcetto d’Alba 2022
Dolcetto &’ Alba Visadi 2023
Dolcetto d’ Alba 2023
Gattinara 2022

Sandrone Luciano
Elio Altare
Domenico Clerico
Flio Grasso

Travaglini

Emilia Romagna

Lambrusco Maestri Triple A

2019 Podere Magia

2022

Lambrusco Pruno Nero (Grasparossa) Cleto Chiarli

Lambrusco del Fondatore (Sorbara) 2022 Cleto Chiarli

Corbeau (Cabernet) Bio

2015 fLuretta

Gutturnio Superiore Terre della Tosa 2023 La Tosa

Gutturnio Terrafiaba

2023 La Tosa

Lombardia

Barbacarlo Triple A
Montebuono Triple A
Sfursat 5 Stelle

Soler

2019 Lino Maga
2018 Lino Maga
2015 Ntno Negri

2018

2015 Comincioli

La Conta (Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot) 2019 Montonale

Cavariola (Croatina,Barbera,Uva Rara)

TOO[Q?"Q [&l BO?"[OL (Barbera Croatina Pinot Nero)

Ronchedone
Tiamat (Pinot Nero )

2019 Bruno Verdi

2017 Monsupello

2019
2022 (Ca dei Frati

2023 Cordero

22
22
22
22

40

28

20
20
45
22

20

130
100

120

60
44
40
30
27
25



Castelline

Carme (Marzemino e Barbera)

2023 Costaripa

2022 San Michele

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Pignolo Romain

Vintage N 3

Merlot

RS RSSO (Merlot e Pignolo) Triple A

Schioppettino di Prepotto

Mevrlot

Cabernet

2009 Rodaro

2018 ‘Bressan

2016 Vistorta

2022 Radikon

2019

2020 Petrussa

2021 Petrussa

2023 Petrussa

Trentino Alto Adige

San Leonardo
Terre

Lagrein Riserva Porphyr
Lagrein Gries

Merlot Siebeneich
Pinot Nero Riserva Monticol

Pinot Nervo Mazon
Pinot Nero

Pinot Nero vigna Hausmannhof

2018 San Leonardo

2020 San Leonardo

2020 Terlano
2021
2022 Terlano
2021 Terlano
2022 Terlano

2021 Kollerhof
2019 Gottardi

2022  Haderburg

24
20

70
70
50
45

35
28

28

120
40
80
39
38
50
38
42

42



Cabernet Merlot ERAH
Cabernet

Pinot Nero Riserva Mazon
Pinot Nero Meczan
Granato Teroldego Triple A
Teroldego Triple A

Lagrein
Lagrein Riserva
Pinot Nero Abtei Muri

Yeneto

Amarone

Amarone

Amarone Roccolo Grassi

Amarone

Amarone Pieropan

Amarone Pietro dal Cero

Amarone Sant Urbano

Amavrone Triple A

Amarone

2019

2022

2021

2023

2018

2022
2023

2024
2022

2021

2007
2015
2017
1999
2003
2007
2012
2015

Haderburg
Hofstdtter
Hofstdtter
Hofstdtter
Foradori

Foradori

Muri Gries
Muri Gries

Muri Gries

Quintarelli

Bertani

45
25
60

28

28

25
48
45

390

130

2013 Roccolo Grassi 9o

2013 Secondo Marco

2017

2012
2016

2019

2016
2018
2019
2020

Pieropan

Ca dei Frati

Speri

Musella

TJommasi

90

85

80

70
65
65



Amarone Il LUSSUrioso

Amarone Campo dei Gigli

Rosso Veronese L Arco

Valpolicella Classico Superiore L Arco

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso Triple A

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso Mariabella

Valpolicella Classico Superiore Ripasso

TJoscana

Sassicaia

Guidalberto
Le Difese

Ornellaia

Le Volte

Solaia
Guado al Tasso
Tignanello

Brunello di Montalcino ».L£v
Vigna Ferrovia

Brunello di Montalcino Pian
delle Vigne

Chianti Classico Badia a Passignano

I Bruciato

2018

2017

2021

2019
2020
2022

2022

2021

Yarie Annate

2022

2022
2023
2015 2018

2019

2020 2021

2022

2021

2020

2020 2021

2015
2018

2018
2019

2018 2020

2021
2021
2023

Buglioni

Tenuta
Sant’ Antonio

Fedrigo
Fedrigo

Musella
Massimago

Tommasi

Tenuta San Guido

Tenuta San Guido

Tenuta San Guido

Tenuta dellOrnellaia

Tenuta dellOrnellaia

Antinori
Antinori

Antinori

Antinori

Antinori

Antinori

Antinori

60

60
26

35

36
30
29

75

40

300

32
500

180

150

150

/5
50

40



Brunello di Montalcino Tenuta
Nuova

Brunello di Montalcino Tenuta
Nuova

Brunello di Montalcino
Rosso di Montalcino

Bolgheri Superiore Grattamacco

Bolgheri Rosso

Excelsus ( Merlot Cabernet S.)
Modus (Sangiovese Merlot,Cabernet)
Poggio alle Nane

Caiarossa

Aria di Caiarossa

Pergolaia

Asinone

Le Stanze

Rosso di Montepulciano
Bolgheri Rosso Millepassi
Cavaliere

Piastraia

La Vite Lucente

Carmignano Terre a Mano mipe

Nobile di Montepulciano Calimaia

Carpineto (Sangiovese)

2000

2017

2016 2017

2020

2017 2018
2020

2021
2022

1999

1999
2020

2017 2019
2018 2019
2019

2018 2020

2016 2017
2019

2022
2020
2018

2018

2020
2019

2020

2023

Casanova dei
Neri

Casanova dei
Neri

Casanova dei
Neri

Casanova dei
Neri

Colle Massari
Colle Massari

Castello Banfi
Tenuta Ruffino
Le Mortelle
Caiarossa
Caiarossa
Caiarossa

Poliziano

Poliziano

Poliziano

Donna Olimpia

Michele Satta
Michele Satta

Tenuta Luce

Fattorie di
Bacchereto

Frescobaldi

Carpineto

150

130

/0

35

140
40

100
100

90
80

28
70

70
20
70
65
55
45
47

32
22



Lodai 2020 Tenuta Fertuna 26

Lazio
Tempranijo 2o Casale del Giglio 26
Madreselva 2018 Casale del Giglio 34
Mater Matuta 2019 Casale del Giglo 70
Marche
Paradiso 2016 ‘Fattoria San Lorenzo 34
Artu 2020 Fattoria San Lovenzo 22
Campo del Noce 2018 Pievalta 20
Umbria
Pinot nero della Sala 2020 Castello della Sala 8o
Sagrantino di Montefalco 2018  Rocca di Fabbri 40
Aliotto (Sangiovese Cabernet Mer(ot) 2021 Tenute Lunelli 25
Abruzzo
Cerasuolo Triple A 2019 Pepe 80
Montepulciano d’ Abrvuzzo TripleA 2021 Pepe 70
Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo Villa Gemma ;gi; Masciarelli 70
Puglia
Patrimo (Merlot) 2002 FeudidiSan 120

Gregorio
Trentangeli Tormavresca (Aglianico) 2018 Antinori 20



Sardegna

Turriga 2018 Argiolas 150
Tuderi Triple A 2016 Tenute Dettori 35
Sicilia
Faro 2014 Barbera Claudio 42
Cerasuolo di Vittoria 2021 2022 COS 35
Pithos rosso di Sicilia 2021 COS 35
Nero di Lupo 2020 2022 CcOS 35
Ftna Rosso 2022 Ballasanti 40
Cala Cala Triple A Calabretta 25
7/ /s
Vini da dessert
Le Rane 2015 Luretta 50
Moscato Passito San Giovanni 0,375 2007 Tenuta Olim Bauda 50
Z%Se;;t Ryé (Passito di Pantelleria) 2023 Donna Fugata 50
Fior d’arancio (Passito) o,zzs 2020 La Montecchia 45
) , 2
De Miranda Asti Spumante 2019 Contratto 3
2020
Moscato d’Asti 2024 Pelissero 25
Vino del Volta Triple A o,500 2023 La Stoppa 42



Formati Speciali

Magnum

Haderburg Pas Dosé
Giulio Ferrari
Ferrari Perle

Cd del Bosco Cuvée Prestige
Movia Puro Bianco Triple A

Cabernet Merlot ERAH
Tiamat (Pinot Nero Oltrepo Pavese)

Lagrein Riserva

Partu (Pinot Nero R.Oltrepo Pavese)
Ronchedone

Amarone di Costasera

Amarone

Barbaresco Nubiola
Barbaresco

Barbaresco Sori

Langhe Nebbiolo Ginestrino
Langhe Nebbiolo Occhetti
Langhe Nebbiolo

Barbera d’Asti la Villa
Barbera Nizza

Barbera 4’ Alba Piani

Bolgheri Superiore Grattamacco
Bolgheri Rosso

Chianti Classico Tenuta Pervano
Nipozzano

Bell’ Assai (Frappato)

2019

2008
2009
2012
2017
2018

2011
2017
2023
2022
2020
2021
2015
2017

2019

2019
2020

2019
2022
2020
2021
2023
2017
2021
2020
2022
2020
2020
2019

Haderburg
Cordero
Muri Gries
Cordero
Ca dei Frati
Masi
Tommasi

Pelissero
Produttori del
Barbaresco

Montaribaldi
Conterno Fantino
Prunotto
Pelissero
Tenuta Olim Bauda
Avezza
Pelissero
Colle Massari
Colle Massari
Frescobaldi
Frescobaldi

Donnafugata

100
400

90
100

80
100

50

75

50
150
140
110
95

75
80
70
50
40
70
45
280
80
50
50
50



